Position

Instructor

Instructor

Executive Head

Adapted Physical Educ Spec

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Administrative Assistant Il

Adaptive Pe Class Assistant |l

Adaptive Pe Class Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Adaptive Pe Class Assistant |l

Adaptive Pe Class Assistant |l

Faculty Summer

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Adaptive Pe Class Assistant |l

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant I

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant Il

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted

Total Wages

$154,740

$136,528

$70,302

$52,648

$33,833

$25,103

$17,693

$16,937

$16,725

$16,194

$16,154

$15,639

$10,403

$5,401

$4,335

$3,600

$3,578

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,720

$33,349

$14,562

$13,281

$0

$12,349

$2,047

$1,960

$3,465

$1,875

$1,869

$1,289

$890

$0

$0

$0

$0



DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant Il

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant I

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant Il

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted

$2,830

$1,830

$1,365

$1,280

$1,238

$1,198

$1,055

$998

$910

$715

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



