Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$154,740	\$32,720
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$136,528	\$33,349
Executive Head		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$70,302	\$14,562
Adapted Physical Educ Spec		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$52,648	\$13,281
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$33,833	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$25,103	\$12,349
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$17,693	\$2,047
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$16,937	\$1,960
Administrative Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$16,725	\$3,465
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$16,194	\$1,875
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$16,154	\$1,869
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$15,639	\$1,289
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$10,403	\$890
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$5,401	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$4,335	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$3,600	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$3,578	\$0

DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$2,830	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$1,830	\$0
Administrative Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$1,365	\$0
Office Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$1,280	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$1,238	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$1,198	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$1,055	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$998	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$910	\$0
DA DF Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$715	\$0